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JARVA 2022-03-26

DISC GOLF
CLUB

BUDGET

JARVA DISC GOLF CLUB 2023

INTAKTER

Medlemsavgifter

Klubbklader
Tavlingsintakter

Ovrigt

KOSTNADER

Klubbavgift SDGF

Klubbavgift SFSF

Avgift Stockholmsserien

Avgift Lag SM

Klubbklader

Avgift Swedish Amateur TEAM Championship
Juniortraningar

Klubbresa

Swishavgifter

Ovrigt

2023

50 000 kr

5 000 kr

30 000 kr

1 000 kr

SUMMA 86 000 kr

-300 kr
-300 kr
-1 000 kr
-2 000 kr
-10 000 kr
-3 000 kr
-5 000 kr
—20 000 kr

-1 000 kr
-2 000 kr

SUMMA -44 600 kr

BUDGET
2023
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RESULTAT

Intékter (86 000) - Kostnader (44 600) 41 400 kr



